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IMMATRICOLAZIONI IN ITALIA DI AUTOVETTURE E FUORISTRADA

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
VOLKSWAGEN
FIAT
RENAULT
FORD
TOYOTA
VOLKSWAGEN
PEUGEOT
NISSAN
OPEL

FIAT

ALFA ROMEO
CITROEN
OPEL
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
JEEP

SMART
DACIA

MINI

KIA

DACIA
PEUGEOT
AUDI
VOLKSWAGEN
MERCEDES
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
TOYOTA
FORD

AUDI

AUDI

BMW
MERCEDES
NISSAN
OPEL
CITROEN
FORD

OPEL
MERCEDES
LAND ROVER
FORD

AUDI
CITROEN

PANDA
PUNTO
500L
YPSILON
GOLF

500

CLIO
FIESTA
YARIS
POLO

208
QASHQAI
MOKKA
500X
GIULIETTA
c3
CORSA
CAPTUR
2008
RENEGADE
FORTWO
DUSTER
MINI
SPORTAGE
SANDERO
308

A3

UP!
CLASSE A
110

X35

120
FOCUS
PASSAT
AYGO
ECOSPORT
Q3

Al
SERIE 1
GLA
MICRA
MERIVA
c1

KUGA
ASTRA
CLASSE C
EVOQUE
C-MAX

A4

ca
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11.105
5.550
5.271
5.166
4.854
4.289
4.256
4.071
3.118
3.072
2.697
2.672
2.608
2.558
2.555
2.451
2.398
2.317
2.228
2.028
1.988
1.852
1.838
1.502
1.469
1.465
1.390
1.326
1.323
1.314
1.266
1.188
1.176
1.140
1.051
1.012
1.000

943
879
877
877
866
863
837
823
817
815
798
790
782
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FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA

FIAT

FIAT

RENAULT
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
TOYOTA
NISSAN

OPEL
PEUGEOT
OPEL
CITROEN
RENAULT
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

JEEP

DACIA
PEUGEOT
MINI

DACIA

AUDI
PEUGEOT

KIA

SMART

FORD
TOYOTA

FORD
MERCEDES
HYUNDAIL
HYUNDAI
NISSAN
VOLKSWAGEN
HYUNDAI
SMART

FORD
RENAULT
VOLKSWAGEN
OPEL

AUDI

NISSAN
MERCEDES
VOLKSWAGEN
LAND ROVER
TOYOTA

FORD

BMW
CITROEN

PANDA
500L
YPSILON
PUNTO
500

CLIO
GOLF
FIESTA
POLO
YARIS
QASHQAI
CORSA
208
MOKKA
c3
CAPTUR
GIULIETTA
500X
RENEGADE
DUSTER
2008

MINI
SANDERO
A3

308
SPORTAGE
FORTWO
FOCUS
AYGO
C-MAX
CLASSE A
IX35

110
MICRA
UP!

120
FORFOUR
ECOSPORT
TWINGO
PASSAT
ASTRA
Q3

JUKE
CLASSE C
TIGUAN
EVOQUE
AURIS
B-MAX
SERIE 2
c4

gen./mag.
2015
55.766

27.454
26.109
25.390
22.758
21.820
20.571
18.767
16.100
14.548
13.192
13.096
12.873
12.041
11.920
11.298
11.121
10.999
10.308
9.959
9.425
8.901
8.196
8.052
8.007
7.998
7.043
6.980
6.518
6.388
6.161
6.113
6.112
6.064
5.971
5.370
5.304
4.950
4.715
4.407
4.366
4.263
4.219
4.189
4.184
4.180
4.058
3.996
3.974
3.966

Elaborazioni UNRAE su dati al 31/05/2015




